
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
269 
271 
265 
274 
267 
276 

277 
278 

Name 
Hugo Sandin 
Albin Rimås 
Gustav Thorén 
Simon Kleveros-Landén 
Jonathan Karlqvist 
Vilgot Larsson 

Hugo Bremer 
Arvid Pedersen 

Club 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Kvänums Idrottsförening 
Kvänums Idrottsförening 
Uddevalla Cykelklubb 

Mariestadcyklisten 
Uddevalla Cykelklubb 

Category 
Herrar Junior 
Herrar Junior 
Herrar Junior 
Herrar Junior 
Herrar Junior 
Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 
Herrar Junior 

Total Tm 
56:32.647 
59:39.839 

1:00:02.649 
1:01:46.641 
1:04:05.197 
1:04:35.097 

Diff 

3:07.192 
3:30.002 
5:13.994 
7:32.550 
8:02.450 
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Vista Mountain 2020 Långa banan 
Långa banan 

Grupp 9 

Race - Herrar Junior (6 Laps) started at 13:54:57 

Långa 3,700 km 

2020-10-03 13:55 


